
�
 6904VH  ������12.7MM

1 / 1!�



�
 6904VH  ������12.7MM

%5�� 2017/11/03

!� 1 / 2

�A*��;�V

���
 ���
 �� �� �	 N/O ��1 ��2 �


001 191910-3 E3CB-401  C/B-80400 1

002 856971-7 N+ 6904VH 1

003 213719-4 Y4 62 1

004 216011-7 F@ 5.6 1

005 651556-2 �H��VLX11 F/6904VH,6830 1

007 651261-1 >�� ��     F/6904VH 1

008 182444-7 #�
,OLD/B608 F/6904VH 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 32,33,41 *

008-1 182729-1 #�
C182811-6  F/6904VH S 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 32,33,41 *

008-2 182811-6 #�
,NEW/B609 F/6904VH X 1

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1

    C30 421460-7 (C8        F/HR2400,6830 1

    D10 INC. 32,33,41

009 421382-1 �$             F/6904VH 1

010 213257-6 =�"18 1

011 257623-7 $M18      F/6900DW,6904VH 1

012 261089-5 QJ�'18 1

013 267054-2 X�'18         F/6900DW 1

014B_ 322252-6 U0C324254-8    F/6904VH 1 *

014B1 324254-8 U0             F/6904VH < 1

015 322459-4 S               F/6904VH 1

016 216008-6 F@ 4 25

017 267088-5 �'28 1

018 233021-9 :T29 C233079-8 F/6904VH 1 *

018-1 233079-8 :T30          F/6904VH O 1

019 216011-7 F@ 5.6 1

020 153210-9 
�,(B608)     F/6904VH 1 *

020-1 153210-9 
�,(B608)     F/6904VH O 1 *

020-2 153232-9 
�,(B609)     F/6904VH S 1

021 210007-0 R1608VV 1 *

021-1 211051-0 7@R1 609LLB X 1

022 253707-9 F�' 16 1 *

022-1 267106-9 �' 18          F/HR2400 X 1

023 213261-5 Y417 1 *

023-1 213304-3 Y4 20 X 1

024 633155-2 ��4           F/6904VH 1

025 211026-9 <.627LLB 1 *

025-1 210025-8 R1 627LLB O 1

026 511925-8 #��           F/6904VH 1

    D10 INC. 25,27,28

027-2 241881-5 �952     F/6821,4323,6410 1

028 211051-0 7@R1 609LLB 1



�
 6904VH  ������12.7MM

%5�� 2017/11/03

!� 2 / 2

�A*��;�V

���
 ���
 �� �� �	 N/O ��1 ��2 �


029 214017-9 �	<.5 F/6012HD,95D,6200D 1

030 226108-4 L/16-38        F/6904VH 1

031 214012-9 �	<.6     F/6801N,6904 1 *

031-1 214033-1 �O             F/6904VH X 1

032 263002-9 Q"2 4 1

033 263002-9 Q"2 4 1

034 687051-6 �-� 1

035 682504-0 ���)� 10-85 1

036 661014-0 ��0.75-2-2.5 C/693464-1 1

037 265941-9 P&M4X8 2 *

037-1 265995-6 D6P& 4X18 O 2

038 687053-2 ?�� 1

039 911148-2 P&M4X25 3

040 911138-5 P& M4X20 7 *

040-1 911536-3 P&M4X20 X 7

041 182444-7 #�
,OLD/B608 F/6904VH 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 8,32,33 *

041-1 182729-1 #�
C182811-6  F/6904VH S 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 8,32,33 *

041-2 182811-6 #�
,NEW/B609 F/6904VH X 1

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1

    C30 421460-7 (C8        F/HR2400,6830 1

    D10 INC. 8,32,33

A01-1 134829-3 $M17W38 O 1

    D10 INC. A07,A08

A02-1 134838-2 $M 21-38 O 1

    D10 INC. A04,A05

A03-1 134842-1 $M26-50 1

    D10 INC. A04,A05

A04-2 268057-9 24              F/6918D O 1

A05-1 213399-6 Y425           F/6905H 1

A06-1 824439-1 KJI�B       F/6950 1

    C10 182935-8 G�    F/HR160DW,MT060,810 1

A07-1 213397-0 O-RING 22 X 1

A08-2 268056-1 PIN 4 O 1

E01 231907-1 :T 10 1


